4x200

02:00.0 Madisyn Smart

02:02.2
02:03.8
02:04.1
02:04.7
02:05.5
02:05.6
02:07.7
02:08.8
02:09.5
02:10.2
02:11.9
02:15.3

Madisyn Smart
Taylor Robinson
Kylie Barber
Madisyn Smart
Emma Osborne
Kylie Barber
Madisyn Smart
Kendra Cole
Kylie Barber
Taylor Robinson
Taylor Robinson
Taylor Robinson

Split
Hayley Thompson
Hayley Thompson
Hayley Thompson
Taylor Robinson
Hayley Thompson
Taylor Robinson
Kendra Cole
Abby Williams
Hayley Thompson
35.6 Abby Williams
Hayley Thompson
33.67 Hannah Hardman
34.15 Madisyn Smart

33.07

Split

30.34

31.21

67.96
36.39

Emma Osborne
Emma Osborne
Emma Osborne
Emma Osborne
Emma Osborne
Madisyn Smart
Emma Osborne
Emma Osborne
Emma Osbhorne
Emma Osborne
Dora Laser
Abby Williams
Dora Laser

Split

30.07

33.60

29.06
31.26

Shyan Gale
Shyan Gale
Shyan Gale
Shyan Gale
Shyan Gale
Shyan Gale
Shyan Gale
Shyan Gale
Madisyn Smart
Shyan Gale
Emma Osborne
Emma Osborne
Emma Osborne

Split

31.22

29.17

30.86
32.94

Place
4th

3rd
7th

3rd

4th
2nd
3rd
3rd



Location
New London Conference
Bucyrus District
New London
Northmor
Buckeye Central
Loudonville
Mapleton
Crestview
Colonel Crawford
New London
Mapleton
Crestline
Bucyrus

Date
5/13/2016
5/19/2016
5/7/2016
4/19/2016
5/3/2016
4/16/2016
4/26/2016
4/22/2016
4/29/2016
4/12/2016
3/29/2016
4/5/2016
4/2/2016



